FY 2021/2022 County Transportation Plan

Conecuh County
Date Approved by the Conecuh County Commission: July 10, 2021

Date Amended by the Conecuh County Commission: (If Applicable)
Begin End Project Details i
c Estimated Estimated Amount County Rebuild Alaba}ma
< - Funds or Federal Aid
Map . Road s 5 i Total Project Amount Pl_a_nned Amount Pl_a_nned Bxpended exgr_npt Exchange Funds
Project No. 38(8ES Project ; ToBe Utilized | ToBe Utilized | from Competitive | . CRAF Amount FAEF Amount
Index Name/Number Lat. Long. Lat. Long. 252 25| Length Description of Work Estimated Cost Under Under Public and/ or Public (List fund type separately for
Ec|aga (miles) Competitive Bid Works Works Contracts | PTOIECts involving both CRAFS
B E and FAEFs)
&
Estimated Beginning Balance $0.00 $0.00
Estimated Annual Revenue $833,000.00 $400,000.00
Rebuild Funds Received from
Municipalities through MOUs $0.00 $0.00
1 RAA-CCP-18-01-2022 CR.78 31.6156 | -87.0704 |31.6150| -87.0327 [ X 3.40 |(Resurfacing from C.R.23-U.S. 31| $161,160.00 $161,160.00 $0.00 CRAF $161,160.00 $0.00
2 | RAA-CCP-18:022022 | CR.11 | 314016 | -87.0066 |31.4191 -67.0044 | X 4.79 | Resurtacing f“’glu's' S1OUS. | 38320000 | $383.200.00 $0.00 CRAF $383,200.00 $0.00
3 RAA-CCP-18-03-2022 CR.43 31.3582 | -86.73624 | 31.4025| -86.7881 | X 473 Resurfacing section of C.R. 43 $378,000.00 $378,000.00 $0.00 FAEF $0.00 $378,000.00
Total Miles Addressed by CTP . Total CRAF/FAEF
Totals/Page Totals (Total Mileage Does Not Include Bridge Projects) 12.92 Total CTP Estimated Costs $922,360.00 $922,360.00 $0.00 $0.00 Remaining Estimated $288,640.00 $22,000.00

Note: Any amendments to the CTP shall follow the same guidelines and procedures as the original approval process.



	Sheet1

